
ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 01 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 SÉRGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA 19.941-9
4 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7
5 CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19.451-4
6 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 17.662-1
7 JAILSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA 19.454-9
8 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA 09.530-3
9 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 01 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
2 ADRIANO SÉRGIO DA SILVA 23.817-1
3 DANIEL MARINHO DE MELO 17.766-0
4 HELDER ALCIDES GOMES 20.670-9
5 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS 925.368-8
6 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.127-2
7 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
8 MARIA JOSENITA CORREIA DOS SANTOS 23.874-0
9 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA 18.310-5

10 OSVALDO LUÍZ DOS SANTOS 925.364-5
11 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 02 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
2 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 23.904-6
3 AROLDO DE FREITAS RAMOS JUNIOR 23.970-4
4 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA 17.624-9
5 ANTONIO LUÍZ LINS 20.650-4
6 CARLOS ALBERTO GALVÃO 925.511-7
7 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 17.662-1
8 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 17.813-6
9 DANIEL ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 00.947-4

10 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6
11 EMÍDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO 20.424-2
12 FRANKLIN NIXON SANTOS DE MORAES 20.663-6
13 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA 23.953-6
14 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA 09.530-3
15 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.127-2
16 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS DE LIMA 08.235-0
17 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 19.111-6
18 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM 19.115-9
19 OSVALDO LUÍZ DOS SANTOS 925.364-5
20 WERBETH NILTON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 19.967-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 02 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VITOR 928.607-1
2 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
3 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
4 MARCOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA NECO 20.779-9
5 ADRIANO SÉRGIO DA SILVA 23.817-1
6 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
7 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1
8 CICERO MATIAS DE MELO 20.652-0
9 EDNILDO ALVES DE ARAÚJO 21.981-9

10 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 19.712-2
11 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 23.895-3
12 GERMANO GOMES CAVALCANTE LEITE 23.809-0
13 JAMERSON WAINE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 23.867-8
14 JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 18.336-9
15 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7
16 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7
17 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA 20.722-5
18 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA 18.361-0
19 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO 925.722-5
20 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA 02.997-1



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 03 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
2 JERÔNIMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 928.071-5
3 ADAILTON NUNENS DA SILVA 928.030-8
4 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS 21.978-9
5 ITAMAR COSTA SOUSA 20.671-7
6 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 17.615-0
7 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA  SANTOS 17.775-0
8 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 17.618-4
9 CARLOS ALBERTO GALVÃO 925.511-7

10 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 925.356-4
11 JEDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 18.302-4
12 JOSÉ CÍCERO MOREIRA 18.370-9
13 JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 19.121-3
14 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 928.556-3
15 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAIS 925.369-6
16 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 19.111-6
17 LUIZ FELIPE TENÓRIO TEIXEIRA 23.875-9
18 LUÍZ PAULO DA SILVA 20.685-7
19 MARCIO ROBERTO SANTOS DE ALENCAR 23.951-8
20 OSIEL TORRES DOS SANTOS 23.902-0
21 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2
22 WERBETH NILTON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 19.967-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 03 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO TENÓRIO SIRQUEIRA 928.046-4
2 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
3 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 19.948-6
4 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
5 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA 17.648-6
6 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
7 ALEKSANDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS 928.562-8
8 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1
9 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA 24.028-1

10 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES 21.980-0
11 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR 20.502-8
12 EMÍDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO 20.424-2
13 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 19.712-2
14 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 23.895-3
15 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA 19.713-0
16 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA 24.025-7
17 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL 19.134-5
18 JOSÉ ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA 18.335-0
19 LÍLIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO 18.406-3
20 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS 18.321-0



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 04 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS 925.187-1
2 MAX JOE LOPES CAVALCANTE 00.640-8
3 VERÔNICA MARIA GOMES MONTENEGRO 928.643-8
4 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS 21.978-9
5 AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA 01.312-9
6 CHARLES HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANCHES 19.122-1
7 DANIEL MARINHO DE MELO 17.766-0
8 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES 17.646-0
9 HELDER ALCIDES GOMES 20.670-9

10 IDELANIA LIMA DA SILVA 18.408-0
11 JAILSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA 19.454-9
12 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAUJO SOUZA RIJO 19.714-9
13 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23.841-4
14 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
15 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 22.025-6
16 ODLANIRAM MARQUES BARRETO 18.570-1
17 RENATO CEZAR DA ROCHA 925.515-0
18 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO 925.365-3
19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 23.926-7
20 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE A DOS SANTOS 17.642-7
21 TÂNIA MARIA FIRMINO DE LIMA 23.931-3
22 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA 19.940-0

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 04 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 MANOEL COSTA PEREIRA 928.563-6
2 JOSENILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 19.956-7
3 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
4 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE COSTA DOS SANTOS 19.521-9
5 ANA MARIA MAGALHÃES WANDERLEY 18.407-1
6 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 17.618-4
7 CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19.451-4
8 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA I 20.675-0
9 JOÃO LUIZ MORAES MOURA 19.142-6

10 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS 18.317-2
11 JOSÉ ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA 18.335-0
12 JOSÉ CANDIDO BARBOSA 18.369-5
13 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
14 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO 18.967-7
15 LÍLIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO 18.406-3
16 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 17.634-6
17 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE 21.996-7
18 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
19 MARCELO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 19.958-3
20 MARIA JOSENITA CORREIA DOS SANTOS 23.874-0



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 05 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS 925.187-1
2 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
3 ALEX PRAXEDES DA SILVA 928.645-4
4 ITAMAR COSTA SOUSA 20.671-7
5 JOSÉ MARCOS DE MORAES TENÓRIO 20.757-8
6 RONNIE PETERSON ARAÚJO DA SILVA 20.695-4
7 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
8 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE COSTA DOS SANTOS 19.521-9
9 ALINE RODRIGUES SÁ 23.847-3

10 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 17.552-8
11 ANTONIO JUVENAL DOS SANTOS 08.669-0
12 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 17.662-1
13 DGINA CALISTA OLIVEIRA LINS 22.019-1
14 JOSE ARNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 928.007-3
15 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES 17.768-7
16 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
17 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA 18.411-0
18 OSVALDO LUÍZ DOS SANTOS 925.364-5
19 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
20 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS 00.942-3
21 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE 17.640-0
22 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO 22.015-9
23 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO 18.308-3

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 05 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VITOR 928.607-1
2 VERÔNICA MARIA GOMES MONTENEGRO 928.643-8
3 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
4 MARCOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA NECO 20.779-9
5 NEWTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 925.389-0
6 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA 20.771-3
7 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
8 ALESSANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 20.645-8
9 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7

10 CICERO MATIAS DE MELO 20.652-0
11 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 20.654-7
12 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA 17.586-2
13 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 17.813-6
14 DANIEL MARINHO DE MELO 17.766-0
15 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA 925.371-8
16 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 18.315-6
17 JONAS BENONE DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 21.990-8
18 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.127-2
19 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
20 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS 18.401-2
21 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 06 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 925.360-2
2 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
3 SIMONE RAMOS DE FRANÇA 00.442-1
4 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 23.904-6
5 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA 20.713-6
6 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
7 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA  SANTOS 17.775-0
8 ANTONIO LUÍZ LINS 20.650-4
9 CARLOS ALBERTO GALVÃO 925.511-7

10 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 17.553-6
11 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 19.452-2
12 EDNILDO ALVES DE ARAÚJO 21.981-9
13 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 925.356-4
14 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
15 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA 17.666-4
16 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 19.720-3
17 LUIZ FELIPE TENÓRIO TEIXEIRA 23.875-9
18 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA 20.690-3
19 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM 19.115-9
20 MARIA IRENE DO NASCIMENTO 17.795-4
21 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA 928.016-2
22 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO 22.013-2
23 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 06 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO TENÓRIO SIRQUEIRA 928.046-4
2 FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VITOR 928.607-1
3 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS 19.119-1
4 MARCOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA NECO 20.779-9
5 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
6 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1
7 ANTONIO JUVENAL DOS SANTOS 08.669-0
8 CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 17.662-1
9 CICERO MATIAS DE MELO 20.652-0

10 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 17.813-6
11 DAVI BENTO PAIS 20.423-4
12 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 23.895-3
13 GERMANO GOMES CAVALCANTE LEITE 23.809-0
14 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA 18.359-8
15 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 18.315-6
16 JAMERSON WAINE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 23.867-8
17 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA 09.530-3
18 JOSE EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 24.011-7



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 07 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS 22.027-2
2 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  928.569-5
3 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 21.991-6
4 SÍLVIO DE ARAÚJO DOMINGOS 18.340-7
5 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 17.615-0
6 ANA LÚCIA HONORATO DA SILVA 17.548-0
7 CARLOS SILVA MORAES 20.649-0
8 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 17.553-6
9 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6

10 EUDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 19.951-6
11 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA 19.713-0
12 JADSON BRAZ DOS SANTOS 19.796-3
13 JOSÉ CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL 16.141-1
14 JOSÉ CÍCERO MOREIRA 18.370-9
15 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 928.556-3
16 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAIS 925.369-6
17 LUÍZ PAULO DA SILVA 20.685-7
18 MARIA MADALENA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 928.551-2
19 OSIEL TORRES DOS SANTOS 23.902-0
20 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA 928.016-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 07 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 ADAILTON NUNENS DA SILVA 928.030-8
4 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA 17.648-6
5 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
6 ALEKSANDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS 928.562-8
7 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES 21.980-0
8 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR 20.502-8
9 EMÍDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO 20.424-2

10 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 19.712-2
11 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 23.895-3
12 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA 24.025-7
13 JOÃO LUIZ MORAES MOURA 19.142-6
14 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS 18.317-2
15 JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 18.336-9
16 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO 925.722-5
17 MARCIAL EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS SILVA 21.998-3
18 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA 19.113-2



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 08 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 ITAMAR COSTA SOUSA 20.671-7
4 SÉRGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA 19.941-9
5 AILTON BATISTA 18.314-8
6 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
7 ALEKSANDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS 928.562-8
8 CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19.451-4
9 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA 17.586-2

10 CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 20.656-3
11 DANIEL MARINHO DE MELO 17.766-0
12 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES 21.980-0
13 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL 19.134-5
14 HELDER ALCIDES GOMES 20.670-9
15 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA I 20.675-0
16 JOÃO LUIZ MORAES MOURA 19.142-6
17 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA 07.622-8
18 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES 925.386-6
19 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 928.556-3

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 08 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  928.569-5
2 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
3 WILLAMS DE ALMEIDA SENA 20.733-0
4 ALEX CHRISTIAN DE GÓES FRANÇA 17.614-1
5 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 17.615-0
6 CRISTIANE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 23.833-3
7 JAILSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA 19.454-9
8 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS 18.317-2
9 JOSÉ CANDIDO BARBOSA 18.369-5

10 JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 18.336-9
11 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS 925.368-8
12 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
13 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
14 MARIA JOSENITA CORREIA DOS SANTOS 23.874-0
15 ODLANIRAM MARQUES BARRETO 18.570-1
16 VANÚSIA MOREIRA MILO FRANÇA 23.829-5



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 09 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS 925.187-1
2 ALEX PRAXEDES DA SILVA 928.645-4
3 JOSE JENIVAN DOS SANTOS 17.780-6
4 JOSÉ MARCOS DE MORAES TENÓRIO 20.757-8
5 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO 20.724-1
6 RONNIE PETERSON ARAÚJO DA SILVA 20.695-4
7 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
8 ALINE RODRIGUES SÁ 23.847-3
9 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 17.552-8

10 DANIELE GOMES DE MENDONÇA 23.824-4
11 DGINA CALISTA OLIVEIRA LINS 22.019-1
12 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA 925.371-8
13 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA 20.673-3
14 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 18.360-1
15 JONAS BENONE DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 21.990-8
16 JOSE ARNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 928.007-3
17 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES 17.768-7
18 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
19 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA 18.411-0
20 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO 22.015-9
21 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA 19.940-0
22 WILDMAS MAURO DA SILVA 19.529-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 09 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VITOR 928.607-1
2 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
3 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA 17.624-9
4 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA 17.648-6
5 MARCOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA NECO 20.779-9
6 NEWTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 925.389-0
7 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA 19.945-1
8 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7
9 CICERO MATIAS DE MELO 20.652-0

10 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 20.654-7
11 DENILSON TORRES VIANNA 925.357-2
12 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
13 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS 20.774-8
14 GERMANO GOMES CAVALCANTE LEITE 23.809-0
15 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO 23.971-2
16 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 18.315-6
17 JAILSON MORAES SILVA 19.794-7
18 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
19 MARCELO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 19.958-3
20 MARCOS DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO 20.689-0
21 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO 925.365-3



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 10 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 925.360-2
2 JERÔNIMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 928.071-5
3 CHARLES HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANCHES 19.122-1
4 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 19.948-6
5 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA 17.624-9
6 ITAMAR COSTA SOUSA 20.671-7
7 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA 17.753-9
8 ANA LÚCIA HONORATO DA SILVA 17.548-0
9 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA 925.703-9

10 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA  SANTOS 17.775-0
11 ANTONIO LUÍZ LINS 20.650-4
12 CARLOS ALBERTO GALVÃO 925.511-7
13 CARLOS SILVA MORAES 20.649-0
14 CARMEM LÚCIA LIMA DOS SANTOS CARDOZO 925.572-9
15 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 19.452-2
16 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 925.356-4
17 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
18 MARCIO ROBERTO SANTOS DE ALENCAR 23.951-8
19 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA 20.690-3
20 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS 18.401-2
21 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO 18.308-3
22 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA 19.940-0

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 10 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 FLÁVIO ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS VITOR 928.607-1
2 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
3 AROLDO DE FREITAS RAMOS JUNIOR 23.970-4
4 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA 20.713-6
5 SÍLVIO DE ARAÚJO DOMINGOS 18.340-7
6 EDNILDO ALVES DE ARAÚJO 21.981-9
7 EDVAN DA SILVA 21.983-5
8 EMÍDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO 20.424-2
9 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA 21.988-6

10 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 925.362-9
11 KÁTIA CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES 22.022-1
12 MARIA ELISABETE COSTA DA SILVA 18.400-4
13 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA 18.310-5
14 OSVALDO LUÍZ DOS SANTOS 925.364-5
15 PAULO CESAR TAVARES PEREIRA 17.668-0
16 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9
17 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA 17.760-1
18 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA 19.113-2
19 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA 17.581-1
20 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 11 DE DEZEMBRO  DE 2022

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.584-2
2 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
3 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 21.991-6
4 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS 19.119-1
5 VALTER SABINO GOMES 17.592-7
6 ANTONIO JORGE LOPES DA SILVA 925.516-8
7 CARLOS SILVA MORAES 20.649-0
8 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6
9 EDVALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 925.356-4

10 GENÉSIO DE MOURA SILVA JÚNIOR 925.382-3
11 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA 17.773-3
12 JADSON BRAZ DOS SANTOS 19.796-3
13 JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 19.121-3
14 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAIS 925.369-6
15 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 19.111-6
16 LUIZ FELIPE TENÓRIO TEIXEIRA 23.875-9
17 LUÍZ PAULO DA SILVA 20.685-7
18 OSIEL TORRES DOS SANTOS 23.902-0
19 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA 18.404-7
20 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO 22.013-2
21 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2
22 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 11 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO TENÓRIO SIRQUEIRA 928.046-4
2 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
3 ADAILTON NUNENS DA SILVA 928.030-8
4 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
5 JAELSON RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 09.611-3
6 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES 20.646-6
7 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 17.618-4
8 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA 18.120-0
9 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 17.553-6

10 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA 24.028-1
11 EMÍDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO 20.424-2
12 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA 19.713-0
13 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA 18.359-8
14 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA 19.844-7
15 JOSE EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 24.011-7
16 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 925.362-9
17 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS 20.703-9
18 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA 02.997-1
19 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 12 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
2 MANOEL COSTA PEREIRA 928.563-6
3 JOSE AUGUSTO FERREIRA 02.239-0
4 JOSÉ ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.720-9
5 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO 20.724-1
6 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 18.375-0
7 ANA MARIA MAGALHÃES WANDERLEY 18.407-1
8 DANIELE GOMES DE MENDONÇA 23.824-4
9 HELDER ALCIDES GOMES 20.670-9

10 IDELANIA LIMA DA SILVA 18.408-0
11 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA I 20.675-0
12 JOÃO LUIZ MORAES MOURA 19.142-6
13 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS 18.317-2
14 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA 07.622-8
15 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES 925.386-6
16 JOSIVALDO ATAÍDE SANTOS 18.376-8
17 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 928.556-3
18 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA 18.361-0
19 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 22.025-6
20 TÂNIA MARIA FIRMINO DE LIMA 23.931-3
21 VANÚSIA MOREIRA MILO FRANÇA 23.829-5
22 WILDMAS MAURO DA SILVA 19.529-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 12 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO TENÓRIO SIRQUEIRA 928.046-4
2 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
3 JOSENILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 19.956-7
4 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
5 AILTON BATISTA 18.314-8
6 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 17.618-4
7 DANIEL MARINHO DE MELO 17.766-0
8 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO 23.971-2
9 JOSÉ ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA 18.335-0

10 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
11 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO 18.967-7
12 LÍLIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO 18.406-3
13 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 17.634-6
14 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE 21.996-7
15 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
16 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
17 MARIA JOSENITA CORREIA DOS SANTOS 23.874-0
18 ODLANIRAM MARQUES BARRETO 18.570-1
19 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA 17.581-1
20 VALDEÂNGELA SILVA DE SOUZA 928.560-1
21 VALTER DOS SANTOS 19.106-0
22 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 13 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA 925.510-9
2 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS 925.187-1
3 SIMONE RAMOS DE FRANÇA 00.442-1
4 ALEX PRAXEDES DA SILVA 928.645-4
5 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 18.375-0
6 RONNIE PETERSON ARAÚJO DA SILVA 20.695-4
7 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
8 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 17.552-8
9 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 20.654-7

10 DGINA CALISTA OLIVEIRA LINS 22.019-1
11 FÁBIO DA CUNHA PINTO 17.596-0
12 JOSE ARNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 928.007-3
13 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES 17.768-7
14 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
15 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA 17.666-4
16 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.127-2
17 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO 23.863-5
18 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO 18.390-3
19 OSVALDO LUÍZ DOS SANTOS 925.364-5
20 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
21 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE 17.640-0
22 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO 17.669-9

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 13 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA PAULA APOLÔNIO DA SILVA 928.561-0
2 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA 18.334-2
3 JOSE AUGUSTO FERREIRA 02.239-0
4 JOSE JENIVAN DOS SANTOS 17.780-6
5 MARCELO DE LIMA SANTANA 17.648-6
6 NEWTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 925.389-0
7 ALESSANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 20.645-8
8 JAILSON MORAES SILVA 19.794-7
9 JONAS BENONE DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 21.990-8

10 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE 21.996-7
11 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
12 MARCELO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 19.958-3
13 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL 20.687-3
14 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO 18.363-6
15 ODLANIRAM MARQUES BARRETO 18.570-1
16 PAULO CESAR TAVARES PEREIRA 17.668-0
17 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9
18 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA 17.760-1
19 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS 18.401-2
20 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO 925.365-3
21 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 14 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA 925.510-9
2 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS 22.027-2
3 MAX JOE LOPES CAVALCANTE 00.640-8
4 CHARLES HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANCHES 19.122-1
5 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE COSTA DOS SANTOS 19.521-9
6 CARLOS ALBERTO GALVÃO 925.511-7
7 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6
8 EDNILDO ALVES DE ARAÚJO 21.981-9
9 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAUJO SOUZA RIJO 19.714-9

10 JAILSON MORAES SILVA 19.794-7
11 JOSÉ CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL 16.141-1
12 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 19.720-3
13 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO 18.343-1
14 MARCIAL EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS SILVA 21.998-3
15 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM 19.115-9
16 MARIA ELISABETE COSTA DA SILVA 18.400-4
17 MARIA MADALENA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 928.551-2
18 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
19 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA 928.016-2
20 VALDIRENE GOMES NERI SILVA 19.940-0

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 14 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA 20.713-6
4 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA 18.334-2
5 ADRIANO SÉRGIO DA SILVA 23.817-1
6 CICERO MATIAS DE MELO 20.652-0
7 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 17.553-6
8 CRISTIANE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 23.833-3
9 DAVI BENTO PAIS 20.423-4

10 DENILSON TORRES VIANNA 925.357-2
11 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
12 EDVAN DA SILVA 21.983-5
13 FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO NUNES 23.895-3
14 GERMANO GOMES CAVALCANTE LEITE 23.809-0
15 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 18.315-6
16 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA 19.844-7
17 JAMERSON WAINE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 23.867-8
18 JOSIVAN SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.127-2
19 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA 20.722-5
20 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA 18.310-5



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 15 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
2 ITAMAR COSTA SOUSA 20.671-7
3 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
4 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
5 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
6 ANTONIO JUVENAL DOS SANTOS 08.669-0
7 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6
8 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA 19.844-7
9 JAMERSON WAINE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 23.867-8

10 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23.841-4
11 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
12 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO 925.722-5
13 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS 19.112-4
14 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA 19.113-2
15 TÂNIA MARIA FIRMINO DE LIMA 23.931-3
16 VANÚSIA MOREIRA MILO FRANÇA 23.829-5
17 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 15 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.584-2
2 WILLAMS DE ALMEIDA SENA 20.733-0
3 ALEKSANDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS 928.562-8
4 ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE COSTA DOS SANTOS 19.521-9
5 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 17.615-0
6 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
7 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES 21.980-0
8 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 19.712-2
9 JOÃO LUIZ MORAES MOURA 19.142-6

10 JONATAN CORREIA DOS SANTOS 18.317-2
11 LUÍZ ALVES DA SILVA 03.781-8
12 MARCIAL EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS SILVA 21.998-3
13 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
14 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 19.128-0
15 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 16 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANDRÉ LUIZ LISBOA CALHEIROS 925.187-1
2 AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA 01.312-9
3 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
4 JOSÉ ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.720-9
5 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO 20.724-1
6 RONNIE PETERSON ARAÚJO DA SILVA 20.695-4
7 ALLAN SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 17.615-0
8 DANIELE GOMES DE MENDONÇA 23.824-4
9 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE CARVALHO VIEGAS 20.659-8

10 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES 17.646-0
11 IDELANIA LIMA DA SILVA 18.408-0
12 JAILSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA 19.454-9
13 JEDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 18.302-4
14 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 18.360-1
15 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA 07.622-8
16 LUÍZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 00.313-1
17 LUÍZ PAULO DA SILVA 20.685-7
18 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS 00.942-3
19 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA 18.404-7
20 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 23.926-7
21 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE A DOS SANTOS 17.642-7
22 WILDMAS MAURO DA SILVA 19.529-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 16 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO TENÓRIO SIRQUEIRA 928.046-4
2 JURACY COSTA BRAZ 924.891-9
3 AROLDO DE FREITAS RAMOS JUNIOR 23.970-4
4 JAELSON RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 09.611-3
5 JOSE AUGUSTO FERREIRA 02.239-0
6 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
7 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA 19.945-1
8 ANTONIO JUVENAL DOS SANTOS 08.669-0
9 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7

10 CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 20.656-3
11 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS 20.774-8
12 LÍLIA DANIELA LIMA DE MELO 18.406-3
13 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA 18.361-0
14 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 17.634-6
15 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
16 MARCOS DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO 20.689-0
17 MARIA ALESSANDRA RAMOS 17.794-6
18 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS 18.321-0
19 VALDEÂNGELA SILVA DE SOUZA 928.560-1
20 VALTER DOS SANTOS 19.106-0
21 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 17 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA PAULA APOLÔNIO DA SILVA 928.561-0
2 ALEX PRAXEDES DA SILVA 928.645-4
3 GILDO DE ARAÚJO SOUZA 17.653-2
4 JOSÉ MARCOS DE MORAES TENÓRIO 20.757-8
5 SÉRGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 22.011-6
6 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
7 ALINE RODRIGUES SÁ 23.847-3
8 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA 925.703-9
9 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 17.552-8

10 DGINA CALISTA OLIVEIRA LINS 22.019-1
11 FÁBIO DA CUNHA PINTO 17.596-0
12 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA 20.673-3
13 JOSE ARNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 928.007-3
14 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
15 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES 925.386-6
16 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA 17.666-4
17 JOSIVALDO ATAÍDE SANTOS 18.376-8
18 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO 18.343-1
19 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO 23.863-5
20 MARINALDO UMBELINO DOS SANTOS 19.012-8
21 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE 928-069-3
22 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO 22.015-9
23 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO 17.669-9

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 17 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 SIMONE RAMOS DE FRANÇA 00.442-1
2 ADAILTON NUNENS DA SILVA 928.030-8
3 AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA 01.312-9
4 JOSE JENIVAN DOS SANTOS 17.780-6
5 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA 20.771-3
6 ALESSANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 20.645-8
7 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7
8 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA 18.120-0
9 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 20.654-7

10 JAILSON MORAES SILVA 19.794-7
11 JONAS BENONE DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 21.990-8
12 JOSÉ DA SILVA PEREIRA 09.530-3
13 JOSE EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 24.011-7
14 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7
15 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS DE LIMA 08.235-0
16 MARCELO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 19.958-3
17 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL 20.687-3
18 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO 18.363-6
19 PAULO CESAR TAVARES PEREIRA 17.668-0
20 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS 18.401-2



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 18 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA 925.510-9
2 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 925.360-2
3 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 23.904-6
4 GILDO DE ARAÚJO SOUZA 17.653-2
5 SÉRGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 22.011-6
6 TEMISTOCLES ULISSES DE OLIVEIRA 24.024-9
7 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA 17.753-9
8 ANA LÚCIA HONORATO DA SILVA 17.548-0
9 CARMEM LÚCIA LIMA DOS SANTOS CARDOZO 925.572-9

10 DANIEL ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 00.947-4
11 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 19.452-2
12 DINANCY CLAUDIO GOMES 18.413-6
13 FÁBIO DA CUNHA PINTO 17.596-0
14 FRANKLIN NIXON SANTOS DE MORAES 20.663-6
15 JAILSON MORAES SILVA 19.794-7
16 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA 20.673-3
17 LUCIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.353-0
18 MARCIO ROBERTO SANTOS DE ALENCAR 23.951-8
19 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA 20.690-3
20 MARCOS FERREIRA DE AMORIM 19.115-9
21 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO 18.390-3
22 MARIA IRENE DO NASCIMENTO 17.795-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 18 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
2 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA 17.624-9
3 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA 18.334-2
4 NEWTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 925.389-0
5 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1
6 CLAUDIA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA 17.553-6
7 EDNILDO ALVES DE ARAÚJO 21.981-9
8 EDVAN DA SILVA 21.983-5
9 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA 21.988-6

10 JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 18.336-9
11 KÁTIA CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES 22.022-1
12 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO 18.342-3
13 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA 20.722-5
14 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS 20.703-9
15 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA 02.997-1
16 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4
17 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO 18.363-6
18 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA 17.760-1
19 RICARDO DOS SANTOS LISBOA 19.113-2
20 VALDEÂNGELA SILVA DE SOUZA 928.560-1
21 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA 23.838-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 19 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JERÔNIMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 928.071-5
2 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 19.948-6
3 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 21.991-6
4 TEMISTOCLES ULISSES DE OLIVEIRA 24.024-9
5 ANTONIO JORGE LOPES DA SILVA 925.516-8
6 ANTONIO LUÍZ LINS 20.650-4
7 CARLOS SILVA MORAES 20.649-0
8 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE CARVALHO VIEGAS 20.659-8
9 GENÉSIO DE MOURA SILVA JÚNIOR 925.382-3

10 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA 17.773-3
11 JADSON BRAZ DOS SANTOS 19.796-3
12 JEDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 18.302-4
13 JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 19.121-3
14 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAIS 925.369-6
15 LUÍZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 00.313-1
16 OSIEL TORRES DOS SANTOS 23.902-0
17 RENATO CEZAR DA ROCHA 925.515-0
18 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA 18.404-7
19 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE A DOS SANTOS 17.642-7
20 TELMA ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA 928.016-2
21 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO 22.013-2
22 VALBE BATISTA COSTA FILHO 18.308-3
23 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 19 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.584-2
2 JAELSON RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 09.611-3
3 NILTON SILVA FILHO 20.692-0
4 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1
5 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES 20.646-6
6 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA 24.028-1
7 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA 17.586-2
8 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
9 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR 20.502-8

10 EUDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 19.951-6
11 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA 24.025-7
12 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL 19.134-5
13 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA 18.359-8
14 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA 19.525-1
15 JOSÉ ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA 18.335-0
16 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS 20.703-9
17 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS 19.112-4
18 MARCOS AURELIO DA SILVA SOUZA 02.997-1
19 MARIA ALESSANDRA RAMOS 17.794-6
20 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
21 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 22.025-6
22 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 20 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 MANOEL COSTA PEREIRA 928.563-6
2 VERÔNICA MARIA GOMES MONTENEGRO 928.643-8
3 JOSE AUGUSTO FERREIRA 02.239-0
4 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
5 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA 925.703-9
6 ANA MARIA MAGALHÃES WANDERLEY 18.407-1
7 DANIELE GOMES DE MENDONÇA 23.824-4
8 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE CARVALHO VIEGAS 20.659-8
9 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES 17.646-0

10 GENÉSIO DE MOURA SILVA JÚNIOR 925.382-3
11 IDELANIA LIMA DA SILVA 18.408-0
12 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAUJO SOUZA RIJO 19.714-9
13 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 18.360-1
14 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23.841-4
15 JOSIVALDO ATAÍDE SANTOS 18.376-8
16 LUCIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.353-0
17 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
18 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS 00.942-3
19 RENATO CEZAR DA ROCHA 925.515-0
20 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE 928-069-3
21 TÂNIA MARIA FIRMINO DE LIMA 23.931-3
22 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO 17.669-9
23 WILDMAS MAURO DA SILVA 19.529-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 20 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JURACY COSTA BRAZ 924.891-9
2 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
3 JOSÉ ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.720-9
4 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
5 ALEKSANDRO ALVES DOS SANTOS 928.562-8
6 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA 19.945-1
7 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7
8 CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19.451-4
9 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA 18.120-0

10 CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 20.656-3
11 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS 20.774-8
12 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL 19.134-5
13 JOSÉ ALTINO PAULINO DA SILVA 18.335-0
14 JOSÉ CANDIDO BARBOSA 18.369-5
15 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
16 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO 18.967-7
17 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 17.634-6
18 LUIS CESAR TOLEDO DE ANDRADE 21.996-7
19 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS 19.112-4
20 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS 18.321-0
21 VALTER DOS SANTOS 19.106-0
22 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 21 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS 22.027-2
2 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  928.569-5
3 CHARLES HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANCHES 19.122-1
4 JOSÉ MARCOS DE MORAES TENÓRIO 20.757-8
5 ADRIANO SÉRGIO DA SILVA 23.817-1
6 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
7 ALINE RODRIGUES SÁ 23.847-3
8 JOSÉ CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL 16.141-1
9 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0

10 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES 925.386-6
11 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA 17.666-4
12 JOSIVALDO ATAÍDE SANTOS 18.376-8
13 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA 18.411-0
14 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO 18.343-1
15 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO 23.863-5
16 MARIA MADALENA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 928.551-2
17 MARINALDO UMBELINO DOS SANTOS 19.012-8
18 MICHEL ALEANDRO DE ASSIS SILVA 18.310-5
19 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
20 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 23.926-7

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 21 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 MAX JOE LOPES CAVALCANTE 00.640-8
4 JOSENILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 19.956-7
5 SÉRGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA 19.941-9
6 ALBECY MELO DOS SANTOS 925.690-3
7 CRISTIANE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 23.833-3
8 DENILSON TORRES VIANNA 925.357-2
9 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA 925.371-8

10 HELDER ALCIDES GOMES 20.670-9
11 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO 23.971-2
12 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA 19.844-7
13 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA I 20.675-0
14 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS 925.368-8
15 LAURI ALVES DE ALMEIDA 20.722-5
16 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS DE LIMA 08.235-0
17 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL 20.687-3
18 MARIA JOSENITA CORREIA DOS SANTOS 23.874-0
19 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA 17.760-1



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 22 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSON OLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 ADAILTON NUNENS DA SILVA 928.030-8
4 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
5 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 21.991-6
6 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA 20.771-3
7 ALBECY MELO DOS SANTOS 925.690-3
8 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0
9 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 17.813-6

10 FÁBIO DA CUNHA PINTO 17.596-0
11 FRANKLIN NIXON SANTOS DE MORAES 20.663-6
12 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO 19.715-7
13 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO 18.342-3
14 MAGDA MARTINS SANTOS DE SOUZA LEÃO 925.722-5
15 MARIA CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 18.399-7
16 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4
17 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 22 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 RUBEM FABIANO IZIDRO GAMA SILVA  928.569-5
2 SÍLVIO DE ARAÚJO DOMINGOS 18.340-7
3 ADRIANO SÉRGIO DA SILVA 23.817-1
4 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
5 FABIO CORREIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 19.712-2
6 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA 19.525-1
7 JISETE MONTEIRO NICÁCIO DE LIMA 17.828-4
8 JOSÉ CLAUDIO CLEMENTE DE FREITAS 928.557-1
9 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7

10 LUÍZ ALVES DA SILVA 03.781-8
11 MARCIAL EUGÊNIO DOS SANTOS SILVA 21.998-3
12 MARCIO GERALDO MONTEIRO PIMENTEL 20.687-3
13 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 19.128-0
14 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
15 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9
16 WILLIAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA 20.426-9



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 23 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JERÔNIMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 928.071-5
2 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS 21.978-9
3 ANA LÚCIA HONORATO DA SILVA 17.548-0
4 ANTONIO LUÍZ LINS 20.650-4
5 DANIEL ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 00.947-4
6 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 19.452-2
7 EDVAN DA SILVA 21.983-5
8 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE CARVALHO VIEGAS 20.659-8
9 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA 17.773-3

10 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA 19.525-1
11 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA 23.953-6
12 JOSÉ CÍCERO MOREIRA 18.370-9
13 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 19.720-3
14 KLESIA MARIA ARAÚJO DA SILVA DUÉ 17.827-6
15 LUCIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.353-0
16 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS 19.111-6
17 LUIZ FELIPE TENÓRIO TEIXEIRA 23.875-9
18 MARCIO CLEVIS MACEDO DE LIMA 21.999-1
19 PETRONICE INÁCIO DA SILVA 18.396-2
20 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2
21 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7
22 WILLIAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA 20.426-9

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 23 DE  JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
2 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 19.948-6
3 JAELSON RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 09.611-3
4 NILTON SILVA FILHO 20.692-0
5 ALEX CHRISTIAN DE GÓES FRANÇA 17.614-1
6 ALEXANDRE DE LIMA RODRIGUES 20.646-6
7 CARLOS ALBERTO COSTA DOS SANTOS 17.618-4
8 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA 24.028-1
9 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA 17.586-2

10 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
11 EDMILSON JOSÉ ALVES 21.980-0
12 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR 20.502-8
13 EUDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 19.951-6
14 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA 19.713-0
15 JOSÉ BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA 925.725-0
16 JOSÉ DE ANDRADE 18.336-9
17 JOSE EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 24.011-7
18 MACIRLENE DOS SANTOS 20.703-9
19 MARIA ALESSANDRA RAMOS 17.794-6
20 MARIA CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 18.399-7
21 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
22 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA 23.838-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 24 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JURACY COSTA BRAZ 924.891-9
2 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
3 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS 21.978-9
4 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
5 MARCIO RAIMUNDO F. RIBEIRO 20.724-1
6 NILTON SILVA FILHO 20.692-0
7 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 18.375-0
8 ANTONIO JORGE LOPES DA SILVA 925.516-8
9 DANIELE GOMES DE MENDONÇA 23.824-4

10 FABRÍCIO GUSTAVO V. DE CARVALHO VIEGAS 20.659-8
11 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO 17.625-7
12 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES 17.646-0
13 GENÉSIO DE MOURA SILVA JÚNIOR 925.382-3
14 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAUJO SOUZA RIJO 19.714-9
15 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA 20.673-3
16 JEDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 18.302-4
17 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23.841-4
18 KÁTIA SILENE GALVÃO VILELA 18.411-0
19 LUÍZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 00.313-1
20 MARCOS DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO 20.689-0
21 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
22 PETRONICE INÁCIO DA SILVA 18.396-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 24 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 MANOEL COSTA PEREIRA 928.563-6
2 VERÔNICA MARIA GOMES MONTENEGRO 928.643-8
3 JOSE AUGUSTO FERREIRA 02.239-0
4 JOSÉ ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.720-9
5 JOSENILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 19.956-7
6 ALEX CHRISTIAN DE GÓES FRANÇA 17.614-1
7 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA 19.945-1
8 ANA MARIA MAGALHÃES WANDERLEY 18.407-1
9 CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 20.656-3

10 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
11 ELISEU FERREIRA ARAUJO JUNIOR 20.502-8
12 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS 20.774-8
13 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA 24.025-7
14 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO 23.971-2
15 JOSÉ BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA 925.725-0
16 JOSÉ CANDIDO BARBOSA 18.369-5
17 LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO 18.967-7
18 SANDERSON OSVALDO DOS SANTOS 18.321-0
19 VALTER DOS SANTOS 19.106-0
20 VANÚSIA MOREIRA MILO FRANÇA 23.829-5



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 25 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA PAULA APOLÔNIO DA SILVA 928.561-0
2 ALEX PRAXEDES DA SILVA 928.645-4
3 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA 18.334-2
4 JOSÉ MARCOS DE MORAES TENÓRIO 20.757-8
5 SÉRGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 22.011-6
6 ALBECY MELO DOS SANTOS 925.690-3
7 ANDRÉA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS 17.552-8
8 DGINA CALISTA OLIVEIRA LINS 22.019-1
9 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 18.360-1

10 JOSÉ ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 23.841-4
11 JOSE ARNALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 928.007-3
12 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES 17.768-7
13 JOSE ELSON DA SILVA 19.954-0
14 LAUDISON FELIX DE CARVALHO 18.343-1
15 MARCELO DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO 23.863-5
16 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO 18.390-3
17 MARINALDO UMBELINO DOS SANTOS 19.012-8
18 PAULO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LINS 19.962-1
19 PAULO RODRIGUES DE FREITAS 00.942-3
20 RENATO CEZAR DA ROCHA 925.515-0
21 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE 17.640-0
22 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE 928-069-3
23 THALES RONNAN DA SILVA MADEIRO 22.015-9
24 UBIRATAN CORREIA DE MELO 17.669-9

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 25 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
2 AROLDO DE FREITAS RAMOS JUNIOR 23.970-4
3 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA 20.713-6
4 GILDO DE ARAÚJO SOUZA 17.653-2
5 JOSE JENIVAN DOS SANTOS 17.780-6
6 ORSON LUIZ OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 18.375-0
7 SÉRGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA 19.941-9
8 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA 20.771-3
9 ALESSANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA 20.645-8

10 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA 18.120-0
11 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS 20.654-7
12 DENILSON TORRES VIANNA 925.357-2
13 JABSON DOS SANTOS MENDONÇA 18.315-6
14 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA I 20.675-0
15 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS 925.368-8
16 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7
17 LUIZ ANTONIO MARTINS DE LIMA 08.235-0
18 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO 18.363-6
19 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA 17.581-1



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 26 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA 925.510-9
2 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 925.360-2
3 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
4 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 23.904-6
5 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA 17.624-9
6 GILDO DE ARAÚJO SOUZA 17.653-2
7 SÉRGIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 22.011-6
8 TEMISTOCLES ULISSES DE OLIVEIRA 24.024-9
9 VALTER SABINO GOMES 17.592-7

10 ADEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA 17.753-9
11 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA 925.703-9
12 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA  SANTOS 17.775-0
13 CARMEM LÚCIA LIMA DOS SANTOS CARDOZO 925.572-9
14 DANIEL ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 00.947-4
15 DENILSON MARTINS DA SILVA 19.452-2
16 FRANKLIN NIXON SANTOS DE MORAES 20.663-6
17 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 19.720-3
18 MARCO JÚNIOR DA SILVA 20.690-3
19 MARIA ELISABETE COSTA DA SILVA 18.400-4
20 MARIA IRENE DO NASCIMENTO 17.795-4
21 ROBERVAL PEREIRA LEITE 17.640-0

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 26 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 SIMONE RAMOS DE FRANÇA 00.442-1
2 CLEIF RICARDO DOS SANTOS ALVES 19.948-6
3 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
4 ANA LÚCIA HONORATO DA SILVA 17.548-0
5 CÍCERA DORINEDJA CAVALCANTE PAIVA 18.120-0
6 DAVI BENTO PAIS 20.423-4
7 DENILSON TORRES VIANNA 925.357-2
8 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA 925.371-8
9 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA 18.359-8

10 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA 19.525-1
11 JAMERSON WAINE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 23.867-8
12 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO 19.715-7
13 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA 21.988-6
14 KÁTIA CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES 22.022-1
15 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO 18.342-3
16 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA 18.361-0
17 LUÍZ ALVES DA SILVA 03.781-8
18 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4
19 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4
20 VALDEÂNGELA SILVA DE SOUZA 928.560-1
21 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA 23.838-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 27 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JERÔNIMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 928.071-5
2 JONILSON DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 21.991-6
3 TEMISTOCLES ULISSES DE OLIVEIRA 24.024-9
4 ANTONIO JORGE LOPES DA SILVA 925.516-8
5 CLAUDIO REGIO DA SILVA 24.028-1
6 FÁBIO DA CUNHA PINTO 17.596-0
7 GENÉSIO DE MOURA SILVA JÚNIOR 925.382-3
8 HUGO DE ALBUQUERQUE SILVA 17.773-3
9 JANDIR DOS ANJOS TEIXEIRA 20.673-3

10 JEDERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS 18.302-4
11 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA 23.953-6
12 JOSÉ BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA 925.725-0
13 JOSÉ CÍCERO MOREIRA 18.370-9
14 JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 19.121-3
15 LUÍZ FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 00.313-1
16 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
17 PETRONICE INÁCIO DA SILVA 18.396-2
18 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA 18.404-7
19 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE A DOS SANTOS 17.642-7
20 THALES CAMBOIM CAVALCANTE DO CARMO 22.013-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 27 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
2 JAELSON RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 09.611-3
3 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS 19.119-1
4 AILTON BATISTA 18.314-8
5 ALEX CHRISTIAN DE GÓES FRANÇA 17.614-1
6 DAVI BENTO PAIS 20.423-4
7 EUDES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 19.951-6
8 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO 17.625-7
9 FLAVIUS CESAR SILVA ARANDA 19.713-0

10 GILSON DOS SANTOS LIMA 24.025-7
11 GILSON NAVARRO EZEQUIEL 19.134-5
12 HUMBERTO RAMOS SOUZA COSTA 19.525-1
13 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO 19.715-7
14 JISETE MONTEIRO NICÁCIO DE LIMA 17.828-4
15 JOSÉ CLAUDIO CLEMENTE DE FREITAS 928.557-1
16 LUCIANO JOSÉ DA SILVA 18.361-0
17 MARCIO CLEVIS MACEDO DE LIMA 21.999-1
18 MARIA CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 18.399-7
19 MÔNICA BARBOSA DE CARVALHO 22.025-6
20 RICARDO SILVA DA ROCHA 17.581-1
21 VANÚSIA MOREIRA MILO FRANÇA 23.829-5
22 WILLIAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA 20.426-9



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 28 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 DANILO MARQUES FARIAS 22.027-2
2 AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA 01.312-9
3 JOSÉ ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA 20.720-9
4 ALBECY MELO DOS SANTOS 925.690-3
5 GAMALIEL DOS SANTOS TAVARES 17.646-0
6 HYGINO BORGES DA SILVA FILHO 23.971-2
7 IDELANIA LIMA DA SILVA 18.408-0
8 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA 07.622-8
9 JOSÉ CÉSAR TENÓRIO PIMENTEL 16.141-1

10 JOSIVALDO ATAÍDE SANTOS 18.376-8
11 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
12 MANOEL ALFREDO LIMA DOS ANJOS 19.112-4
13 MARIA MADALENA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 928.551-2
14 MARINALDO UMBELINO DOS SANTOS 19.012-8
15 MARINILSE CANDIDO PONTES 925.728-4
16 PETRONICE INÁCIO DA SILVA 18.396-2
17 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE 928-069-3

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 28 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
2 JOSENILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 19.956-7
3 WILLAMS DE ALMEIDA SENA 20.733-0
4 AILTON BATISTA 18.314-8
5 ALEXANDRE SANTOS SOUZA 19.945-1
6 CLAUDIVAN DA SILVA 17.586-2
7 CRISTIANE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 23.833-3
8 CRISTIANO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 20.656-3
9 ERIVALDO BATINGA DOS SANTOS 20.774-8

10 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO 17.625-7
11 JOSÉ BENEDITO DE OLIVEIRA 925.725-0
12 JOSÉ WILLIAMS DE FRANÇA SANTOS 925.368-8
13 MARCIO CLEVIS MACEDO DE LIMA 21.999-1
14 MARIA ALESSANDRA RAMOS 17.794-6
15 ROZEMBERG PASSOS PEIXOTO 925.365-3
16 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA 23.838-4



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 29 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERTO MAGNO DUARTE LESSA 925.697-0
2 JAMERSONOLIVEIRA MARTINIANO DA SILVA 925.508-7
3 JURACY COSTA BRAZ 924.891-9
4 FERNANDO SERGIO FERREIRA ROCHA 18.334-2
5 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA 02.165-2
6 SÉRGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA 19.941-9
7 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA 20.771-3
8 ALBECY MELO DOS SANTOS 925.690-3
9 ALBENIR MARCIO SILVA DOS SANTOS 19.705-0

10 ALINE RODRIGUES SÁ 23.847-3
11 CARLIOMAN FERREIRA SILVA 19.522-7
12 JISETE MONTEIRO NICÁCIO DE LIMA 17.828-4
13 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO MACENA 07.622-8
14 JOSÉ CARLOS DA SILVA TORRES 17.768-7
15 JOSÉ RONALDO RODRIGUES 925.386-6
16 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA 19.957-5
17 MARIA CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 18.399-7
18 MARIA DE LIMA ARAUJO 18.390-3
19 SÍLVIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20.731-4

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 29 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA 01.460-5
2 AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA 01.312-9
3 WILLAMS DE ALMEIDA SENA 20.733-0
4 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
5 ALDO DE OMENA 18.304-0
6 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA 17.813-6
7 CRISTIANE GUIMARÃES DOS SANTOS 23.833-3
8 EDJEINE DOS SANTOS SILVA 17.797-0
9 GERMANO GOMES CAVALCANTE LEITE 23.809-0

10 JAMERSON SILVA BEZERRA 19.844-7
11 JONAS BENONE DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 21.990-8
12 JOSÉ CANDIDO BARBOSA 18.369-5
13 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA 17.804-7
14 LUIZ CARLOS GOMES MORAES 24.050-8
15 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 30 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ALBERLON DE SIQUEIRA 925.510-9
2 EDERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 925.360-2
3 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
4 MAX JOE LOPES CAVALCANTE 00.640-8
5 AMARO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 23.904-6
6 GILDO DE ARAÚJO SOUZA 17.653-2
7 NILTON SILVA FILHO 20.692-0
8 VALTER SABINO GOMES 17.592-7
9 ANDRÉ DE OLIVEIRA  SANTOS 17.775-0

10 CARMEM LÚCIA LIMA DOS SANTOS CARDOZO 925.572-9
11 DANIEL ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 00.947-4
12 FRANKLIN NIXON SANTOS DE MORAES 20.663-6
13 JAILSON JOSÉ DE ARAUJO SOUZA RIJO 19.714-9
14 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA 23.953-6
15 JOSIAS DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 19.720-3
16 KLEBER SILVA DE MELO 18.342-3
17 LUCIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.353-0
18 MARCIO ROBERTO SANTOS DE ALENCAR 23.951-8
19 MARIA ELISABETE COSTA DA SILVA 18.400-4
20 MARIA IRENE DO NASCIMENTO 17.795-4
21 WERBETH NILTON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 19.967-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 30 DE JANEIRO  DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JOSÉ CARLOS VICENTE DA SILVA 928.555-5
2 AROLDO DE FREITAS RAMOS JUNIOR 23.970-4
3 EDMILSON SANTOS DA ROCHA 20.713-6
4 FLAVIO HENRIQUE FILGUEIRA LIMA 20.662-8
5 JOSE JENIVAN DOS SANTOS 17.780-6
6 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
7 DAVI BENTO PAIS 20.423-4
8 EDVAN DA SILVA 21.983-5
9 FRANCISCO TENÓRIO DA SILVA 925.371-8

10 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO 19.715-7
11 JISETE MONTEIRO NICÁCIO DE LIMA 17.828-4
12 JOÃO ALVES DA SILVA 21.988-6
13 JOSÉ CLAUDIO CLEMENTE DE FREITAS 928.557-1
14 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 925.362-9
15 KÁTIA CECÍLIA FRAGOSO GUEDES 22.022-1
16 LUÍZ ALVES DA SILVA 03.781-8
17 MARCOS DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO 20.689-0
18 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 19.128-0
19 PAULO CESAR TAVARES PEREIRA 17.668-0
20 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 24.010-9
21 WILLIAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA 20.426-9



ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 31 DE JANEIRO DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 8H ÀS 16H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 JURACY COSTA BRAZ 924.891-9
2 MARIA JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ 00.553-3
3 ALBERTO JORGE DOS SANTOS 21.978-9
4 VALTER SABINO GOMES 17.592-7
5 ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS GOMES DE LIMA 925.703-9
6 ANTONIO JORGE LOPES DA SILVA 925.516-8
7 ANTONIO JUVENAL DOS SANTOS 08.669-0
8 CARLOS SILVA MORAES 20.649-0
9 JEFERSON COSTA SILVA 23.953-6

10 JEFFERSON DOS SANTOS MELLO 19.715-7
11 JISETE MONTEIRO NICÁCIO DE LIMA 17.828-4
12 JOÃO SINANE DA SILVA JÚNIOR 18.360-1
13 JOSÉ CÍCERO MOREIRA 18.370-9
14 JOSÉ CLAUDIO CLEMENTE DE FREITAS 928.557-1
15 JOSE DA SILVA MORAIS FILHO 19.121-3
16 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA 17.666-4
17 JOSIVEL VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 925.362-9
18 MARIA CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 18.399-7
19 SANDRO LUCIANO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 23.926-7
20 WAGNER MOREIRA 20.732-2
21 WERBETH NILTON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 19.967-2

ESCALA DO SIAV
DIA 31 DE JANEIRO  DE 2023

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS 18H
NOME MATRÍCULA

1 ANA CÉLIA DE ARAÚJO 928.072-3
2 WALTER SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.584-2
3 JAILSON DE OLIVEIRA 20.777-2
4 MARCOS FERREIRA SANTOS 19.119-1
5 SÍLVIO DE ARAÚJO DOMINGOS 18.340-7
6 ADAILTON NUNES DA SILVA 928.030-8
7 AILTON BATISTA 18.314-8
8 ALDO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 20.643-1
9 ALEX ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 23.848-1

10 ALEX CHRISTIAN DE GÓES FRANÇA 17.614-1
11 FERNANDO SANTOS PORTO 17.625-7
12 GLAUCIO ALVES DA SILVA 18.359-8
13 JOSE EDSON ALVES JUNIOR 24.011-7
14 MARCIO CLEVIS MACEDO DE LIMA 21.999-1
15 MAURÍCIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 19.128-0
16 NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS 925.700-4
17 SANDRA PASSOS CORREIA 18.404-7
18 WELLINGTON DA SILVA 23.845-7
19 WILLIAMS ANCELMO DA SILVA 20.426-9






